DIAMOND ‘SUMMER SALE’ PRICES END FROM 13th DECEMBER

In Summer 2021 we reduced some of our West Midlands fares in our Diamond Summer Sale. From Monday 13th December 2021,
our sale prices will come to an end and some fares will change. Although some fares may have increased following the end of this
promotion, in many cases, our revised prices are still the same or lower than in January 2020.

Ticket Type NEW ONBUSPRICE | NEWAPPPRICE | S0
Twirlybird

Ticket Type NEW ON BUS PRICE NEW APP PRICE

) _ £1.20 £1.20 3
(concessions pre 09:30 fare) VALUE SERVICES: 4H, 16 (Birmingham), 31, 32, 35* 35A, 36, 40, 42 (Tipton), 43
Adult Short Hop £1.50 £1.50 % (Bilston), 50, 74, 310, 326 & 401E. *Valid from Walsall to Sandhills Home Farm
Adult Single £2.40 £2.40 e only.
Child Single £1.20 £1.20 s Twirlybird Value £1.00 £1.00 3
Adult WM Day (ALL DAY) £4.00 £3.85 Adult Value Week £11.00 £10.00 3
Adult WM Off-Peak Day Withdrawn Withdrawn Adult Value Month £32.00 £32.00
Adult WM Week £15.00 £14.00 Child Value Day £1.50 £1.40
Adult WM Month £50.00 £45.00 e Ch!Id Value Week £7.00 £6.50
Child WM Day £2.00 £1.90 Child Value Month £25.00 £25.00 sk
Chfld WM Week £7.50 £7.00 Valid on all Diamond services within the Sandwell & Dudley Low Fare Zone.
Child WM Month £25.00 £25.00 e Diamond West Midlands Zone fares are applicable for journeys which cross the
Family WM Day £7.00 £6.75 low fare zone boundary. See website for details.
Tap&Go 3-Day Cap £11.00 - Adult Day £3.00 £2.85
Adult Network Day £7.40 £7.40 s Adult Month £32.00 £32.00
Adult Network Week £24.80 £24.80 s Child Day £1.50 £1.40
Adult Network Month £83.00 £83.00 * Child Week £7.00 £6.50 NEW
B oot e T TN peclfawssTees
Ch!Id Network Day £5.00 £5.00 -3 125 Stourbridge to
Child Network Week £21.00 £21.00 $ Kidderminster Return £4.55 -
Child Network Month £70.00 £70.00 3 Ad 35 1 Day Withdrawn _ _
Child Network Year £680.00 £680.00 3 Ch 35 Week Withdrawn - -
Family Network Day £14.50 £14.50 3k

Prices are correct at time of going to print and may be subject to change. Existing passes remain valid until the expiry date.

www.diamondbuses.com




